CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS
Friday, January 26, 2023 - Sunday, February 4, 2024
Candle Lighting Time - 4:39 PM on January 26
Parashat Beshalach
Torah Portion: Exodus 13:17-17:16
Haftarah: Judges 4:4-5:31
Fridq%anuary 26, 2024 at 6:30 PM

E )

Oneg
Saturday, January 27, 2024 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service with Naftali Hirsch

Kiddush sponsored by Pat Balasuriya in honor of her daughter, Esther and granddaughter, Matilda Rose
Jordan

Friday, February 2, 2024 at 6:15 PM
Combined Shaaray Tefila & Temple Beth El Family Service at Temple Beth El followed by a dairy potluck
dinner

Saturday, February 3, 2024 at 9:30 AM
Shabbat Service
Kiddush sponsorship available

Sunday, February 4, 2024 at 9:15 AM

— -

-

Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School at Temple Beth El
YAHRZEIT LISTS
January 21 - January 27 (Shevat 11 - Shevat 17)

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish
Abraham Green Sunday 01/21/2024 Shevat 11, 5784
Lawrence (Bud) Kantrowitz Sunday 01/21/2024 Shevat 11, 5784
Rose Cohen Monday 01/22/2024 Shevat 12, 5784
Sarah Kaplan Monday 01/22/2024 Shevat 12, 5784
Anna Cohen Tuesday 01/23/2024 Shevat 13, 5784
Ida Jacobs Tuesday 01/23/2024 Shevat 13, 5784
Frederick Lapper Tuesday 01/23/2024 Shevat 13, 5784
Abram Brown Wednesday 01/24/2024 Shevat 14, 5784
Molly Firestein Thursday 01/25/2024 Shevat 15, 5784
Rita Housman Thursday 01/25/2024 Shevat 15, 5784
Samuel Halpin Friday 01/26/2024 Shevat 16, 5784
William Kanoff Friday 01/26/2024 Shevat 16, 5784


https://www.sefaria.org/Exodus.13.17-17.16?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Judges.4.4-5.31?lang=bi

Louis Kent

Irving Matlow
Edith Novitsky
Daniel Beale
Morris Kantrowitz
Eva Levitan
Benjamin Segel

I Morton (Morty) Yanklowitz

Friday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

January 28 - February 3 (Shevat 18 - Shevat 24)

Name

Cynthia Frost
Joseph Mitchell
Mildred Seaman
Ben Shulman
Joseph Eddleton
Sarah Housman
Annie Schwartz
Arthur Shapera
Esther Silverman
Carl Suckman
Isaac Alkes

Lena Shapiro
Celia Frost
Maurice Lebowitz
Abraham Levitt
Anne Lucks

01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/26/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024
01/27/2024

Observed on (civil)

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

01/30/2024
01/30/2024
01/30/2024
01/30/2024
01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

01/31/2024

02/01/2024
02/01/2024
02/02/2024
02/02/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024
02/03/2024

Shevat 16, 5784
Shevat 16, 5784
Shevat 16, 5784
Shevat 17, 5784
Shevat 17, 5784
Shevat 17, 5784
Shevat 17, 5784
Shevat 17, 5784

Jewish
Shevat 20, 5784
Shevat 20, 5784
Shevat 20, 5784
Shevat 20, 5784
Shevat 21, 5784
Shevat 21, 5784
Shevat 21, 5784
Shevat 21, 5784
Shevat 22, 5784
Shevat 22, 5784
Shevat 23, 5784
Shevat 23, 5784
Shevat 24, 5784
Shevat 24, 5784
Shevat 24, 5784
Shevat 24, 5784



