CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS

Friday, January 26, 2023 - Sunday, February 4, 2024

Candle Lighting Time - 4:39 PM on January 26

Parashat Beshalach

Torah Portion: Exodus 13:17-17:16

Haftarah: Judges 4:4-5:31

Friday, January 26, 2024 at 6:30 PM



Kabbalat Shabbat Service with Naftali Hirsch Oneg

Saturday, January 27, 2024 at 9:30 AM

Shebbat

Shabbat Service with Naftali Hirsch

Kiddush sponsored by Pat Balasuriya in honor of her daughter, Esther and granddaughter, Matilda Rose Jordan

Friday, February 2, 2024 at 6:15 PM

Combined Shaaray Tefila & Temple Beth El Family Service at Temple Beth El followed by a dairy potluck dinner

Saturday, February 3, 2024 at 9:30 AM

Shabbat Service

Kiddush sponsorship available

Sunday, February 4, 2024 at 9:15 AM



Greater Glens Falls Hebrew School at Temple Beth El

YAHRZEIT LISTS

January 21 - January 27 (Shevat 11 - Shevat 17)

Name	Name Observed on (civil)		Jewish	
Abraham Green	Sunday	01/21/2024	Shevat 11, 5784	
Lawrence (Bud) Kantrowitz	Sunday	01/21/2024	Shevat 11, 5784	
Rose Cohen	Monday	01/22/2024	Shevat 12, 5784	
Sarah Kaplan	Monday	01/22/2024	Shevat 12, 5784	
Anna Cohen	Tuesday	01/23/2024	Shevat 13, 5784	
Ida Jacobs	Tuesday	01/23/2024	Shevat 13, 5784	
Frederick Lapper	Tuesday	01/23/2024	Shevat 13, 5784	
Abram Brown	Wednesday	01/24/2024	Shevat 14, 5784	
Molly Firestein	Thursday	01/25/2024	Shevat 15, 5784	
Rita Housman	Thursday	01/25/2024	Shevat 15, 5784	
Samuel Halpin	Friday	01/26/2024	Shevat 16, 5784	
William Kanoff	Friday	01/26/2024	Shevat 16, 5784	

Louis Kent	Friday	01/26/2024	Shevat 16, 5784
Irving Matlow	Friday	01/26/2024	Shevat 16, 5784
Edith Novitsky	Friday	01/26/2024	Shevat 16, 5784
Daniel Beale	Saturday	01/27/2024	Shevat 17, 5784
Morris Kantrowitz	Saturday	01/27/2024	Shevat 17, 5784
Eva Levitan	Saturday	01/27/2024	Shevat 17, 5784
Benjamin Segel	Saturday	01/27/2024	Shevat 17, 5784
I Morton (Morty) Yanklowitz	Saturday	01/27/2024	Shevat 17, 5784

January 28 - February 3 (Shevat 18 - Shevat 24)

Name	Observed	Jewish	
Cynthia Frost	Tuesday	01/30/2024	Shevat 20, 5784
Joseph Mitchell	Tuesday	01/30/2024	Shevat 20, 5784
Mildred Seaman	Tuesday	01/30/2024	Shevat 20, 5784
Ben Shulman	Tuesday	01/30/2024	Shevat 20, 5784
Joseph Eddleton	Wednesday	01/31/2024	Shevat 21, 5784
Sarah Housman	Wednesday	01/31/2024	Shevat 21, 5784
Annie Schwartz	Wednesday	01/31/2024	Shevat 21, 5784
Arthur Shapera	Wednesday	01/31/2024	Shevat 21, 5784
Esther Silverman	Thursday	02/01/2024	Shevat 22, 5784
Carl Suckman	Thursday	02/01/2024	Shevat 22, 5784
Isaac Alkes	Friday	02/02/2024	Shevat 23, 5784
Lena Shapiro	Friday	02/02/2024	Shevat 23, 5784
Celia Frost	Saturday	02/03/2024	Shevat 24, 5784
Maurice Lebowitz	Saturday	02/03/2024	Shevat 24, 5784
Abraham Levitt	Saturday	02/03/2024	Shevat 24, 5784
Anne Lucks	Saturday	02/03/2024	Shevat 24, 5784